
2015 NSW Youth Championship - Overall Scratch
Class: Flying 11

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Drop  Total

1 1252 Flying Colours William Wallis 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2 6

RYCT Lara Racape

2 1254 Wedgewood Brendan Crisp 8.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 8 17

RYCT Daniel Maree

3 1382 MWD Daniel Heyworth 12.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 12 29

M16SSC Alex  Hart

4 1366 Protagonist Jesse Lilley 3.00 8.00 12.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 12 30

M16SSC Tyler Dransfield

5 1392 Silly Galah Thomas Steenson 9.00 5.00 4.00 11.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 11 31

B16SC Cameron Burt

6 1399 Nomad Jesse Dransfield 11.00 3.00 9.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 11 35

M16SSC Zoe Dransfield

7 1263 Oscar Jed Fatches 1.00 27.00 6.00 6.00 14.00 12.00 2.00 27 41

B16SSC William Burt (BFD)

8 1336 Hydromatic Rebecca Hancock 17.00 6.00 3.00 7.00 11.00 6.00 8.00 17 41

B16SSC Eve Peel

9 1379 Firefly Matthew Rogers 5.00 9.00 27.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 27 48

RQYS Luke Rogers (OCS)

10 1375 Outlaw Caitlin Jeffries 4.00 12.00 7.00 8.00 10.00 15.00 14.00 15 55

HHSC Matthew Quinlan/Th

11 1373 Hammertime Luca Dawson 15.00 10.00 8.00 12.00 12.00 11.00 12.00 15 65

B16SSC Tom Dawson

12 1304 Chill Anneliese Scholten 14.00 7.00 13.00 15.00 8.00 16.00 9.00 16 66

ASC Chloe Briscoe

13 1351 SPITFIRE James Robson 10.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13 66

B16SSC Angus Jones

14 1314 Upfront Thomas Smith 7.00 13.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 9.00 18.00 18 68

HHSC Huw James

15 1381 Flight Time Marcus Livingstone 18.00 14.00 14.00 27.00 16.00 3.00 16.00 27 81

B16SSC Beau Preston (BFD)
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2015 NSW Youth Championship - Overall Scratch
Class: Flying 11

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Drop  Total

16 1401 Ondalay Aimee Gallaway 6.00 27.00 15.00 14.00 23.00 14.00 11.00 27 83

B16SSC Chelsea Williams (BFD)

17 1265 Tom Kate Richardson 16.00 17.00 16.00 21.00 9.00 21.00 15.00 21 94

M16SSC James Hopkins

18 1347 Holy Smokes Felix Prince 13.00 16.00 22.00 16.00 18.00 17.00 21.00 22 101

B16SC Rhys Mcnaughton

19 1345 Bambino Sebastian Majarian 20.00 15.00 19.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 22.00 22 106

HHSC Max Troughton

20 1363 Knot Shore Rebecca Bromelow 19.00 18.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 22.00 19.00 22 113

M16SSC Maya Lilley/Sophie

21 1333 Sudden Impact Sarah Hoffman 21.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 21 118

B16SSC Jacinta Anderson

22 1275 Blue Bird Karma Randall 27.00 22.00 17.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 24.00 27 121

B16SSC Genevieve Van Rens(BFD)

23 1269 Bullet Andrea Davey 22.00 21.00 23.00 23.00 22.00 23.00 17.00 23 128

LCSC Keira Hempel

24 1355 Ninja Sascha Heyworth 23.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 24.00 24.00 23.00 24 133

M16SSC Lia Napper

25 1368 Sirius Rohan Stannage 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27 162

HHSC Tom  Quinlan (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

26 1367 Fire Ice Adele Phillips 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27 162

DJSC Tahlia Phillips (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

Number of drops allowed: 1
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